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Programme May 2008 to October 2008
Date Event Organiser

Friday 9th May Room 101 BM

Friday 16th May Basketball RA & RW
(estimated cost £2)

Friday 23rd May Camping Skills (plus overnight stay in Tepees) PM / JG / JM
(estimated cost £3)

Friday 30th May Brass Casting Fimo Moulds JG / JM

Friday 6th June Summer Holiday Planning PM

Friday 13th June Painting & Art JG

Friday 20th June Brass Casting JM

Friday 27th June 20-20 Cricket Match JG
(estimated cost £10-£15)

Saturday 28th June Group Fun Day - Hollygate Group

Friday 4th July Penny Arrows JG

Friday 11th July T-Shirts IX – Designing All

Friday 18th July Activity Weekend PM
Saturday 19th July Activity Weekend (practice walk for Snowdonia) PM
Sunday 20th July Activity Weekend (rock climbing) PM & GB

(estimate cost £22)

Friday 25th July Bowls TD

Friday 1st August T-Shirts IX – Ironing All

Friday 8th August Learning to speak Welsh Night PM

Friday 15th August Annual Cricket Match All

Friday 22nd August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia (leaving 9am) PM
Saturday 23rd August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Sunday 24th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Monday 25th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Tuesday 26th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Wednesday 27th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Thursday 28th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Friday 29th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Saturday 30th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Sunday 31st August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM



(cost £145)

Friday 5th September Giant Game PM

Friday 12th September Photography Part 1 RW / RA

Friday 19th September Cookery Challenge TD

Friday 26th September Photography Part 2 / Elections RW & RA / PM

Friday 3rd October Poetry &/or Song Lyrics JG

Ideas to be considered for next term:

Show & Tell Battle Game Walking Skills
Mini F1 Climbing Minimal Camp
Unit Constitution
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